Gender Focal Points in the
Water Sector in SADC
Member States

Watering life, together, forever




Introduction

In 2014 SADC Member States nominated Gender Focal Points (GFPs) in their Water Ministries in response to a
joint initiative of the SADC Gender Unit, SADC Water Division and the Gender Mainstreaming in TWM project
(GM project.

The GM project supported the GFPs with induction and training. The project also trained specialised gender
trainers (ToT) in each of the SADC Member States, and provided advice in the formulation of national action
plans. With the GM project coming to an end in July 2015, the SADC Gender Unit and Water Division will continue
to provide support in the form of facilitation, advice and communication, and provision of relevant GM materials.

Aim, Roles and Functions of GFPs

The main function of the GFPs is to promote awareness, knowledge, and communication about gender
mainstreaming in water management in their respective Member States. They can also cooperate with, and give
valuable input to the Water Sector in SADC, including about mainstreaming of gender in the implementation
of IWRM plans of river basin organisations (RBOs).

The roles and functions of GFPs may vary according to the needs and priorities in each Member State, but most
important are the following:

e Acting as technical advisor and coordinate gender (mainstreaming) approaches

« Raising awareness, advocate gender topics and act as change agent

« Undertaking or organising training and capacity building

« Providing support in the development of gender sensitive documents

« Introducing and supporting gender sensitive reporting, monitoring and evaluation
o Identifying and documenting success stories

o Communicating, sharing information and networking.

Support and Materials

For further support and coordination, the GFPs can contact the SADC Gender Unit and receive following materials:

« A handbook on Gender Mainstreaming in the water sector and branded USB stick of the handbook

o A guideline for RBOs on gender mainstreaming

o A pocket brief on GM in Transboundary Water Management for policy makers

e A Gender and Social Inclusion Report on GM in RBOs, that includes lessons learned recommendations and
an accompanying Data Set Package for each RBO

« E ye-opening stories and GM experiences in IWRM pilot projects

« Modules about GM in the water sector in the context of different target groups.




Names and contact details of GFPs:

Country Surname First names Sex |Email Contact number
Angola Martins Catarina F kharinaa78@yahoo.com.br | Cell +244 929 720152
Tel: +244 919 234 509
Botswana Sakuringwa Saniso F ssakuringwa@gov.bw Tel +267 360 7100
Cell +267 7220 5955
Congo (DRC) | Masamba Cyrille M cyrillemas@yahoo.fr Tel +243 895 138092
Cell+243 89 5138 092
Lesotho Mokhabuli Nthabiseng Evodia F mokhabuli@yahoo.com Tel +266 2232 7703
Cell: +266 5885 7634
Madagascar Hamelo Solphi Joli M jolisolphi.hamelo@gmail.com | Cell +261 34 2051027
Tel: +26134 68 510 47
Malawi Kumwenda Susan F susankumwenda@yahoo.co.uk | Cell +265 999280911
Tel +265 10753517
Mauritius Mary Ching Kee Young F mching89@yahoo.com Cell +230 5763 5595
Tel. +230 405 6734 /
+230 405 6747
Mozambique | Sitoi de Abreu | Manuela Muvela F muvela_09@yahoo.com.br | Tel +258 21321402
Cell: +258 84 900 5756
Namibia Nantanga Theopolina Lyayela F nantangat@mawf.gov.na Tel +264 612 2087339
Cell: +264 612087339
Seychelles Thelemaque- | Sharon F Sernesta76@gmail.com Tel +248 4678296
Ernesta Cell +248 2722252
South Africa Setati Phuti F setatip2@dwa.gov.za Tel +27 12 3367441/2
or 7442
Cell+2782 610 0408
Swaziland Ntshalintshali | Nompumelelo F nompie25@gmail.com Tel +268 24042061
Cell: +268 7605 3719
Tanzania Mwamyalla Tumaini F t.mwamyalla@yahoo.com | Cell +255 754 287683
Zambia Nakamba Gwendoline F gwenienaks@yahoo.com Tel +260 211243543
Cell +268 7605 0416
Zimbabwe Zvavahera Promise M promisezvavahera59@gmail.com | Tel +263 7734 71703
SADC Water Lopi Barbara F blopi@sadc.int Tel +267 395 1863
Division Dir + 267 3641790
Communications Cell+267 72112560
and
Awareness
Expert
SADC Gender | Kakukuru Elizabeth F ekakukuru@sadc.int Tel + 267 3951863
Unit Fax + 267 3924099
Programme Cell + 267 71865283

Officer: Gender




Names and Contact Details of Trainers

Water and Climate

(Planning)

Country Surname First name Sex | Institution Position Email Contact number
Angola Gomes Maida Margarida F Instituto Nacional de Tecnica maida.gomes@inarh.gv.com (Cell +244 925 608 582
Recursos Hidricos
Botswana Seikanyeng Tumisang Natalie F Department of Water Affairs | Water Resource tseikanyeng@gov.bw Tel +267 3607439
Engineer Cell +26771710908
Congo (DRC) | Judith Mansama | Bandila F Ministry of Hydraulic Officer jbandila@yahoo.fr Cell +243 810264628
Resources and Electricity Tel +243 992193443
Lesotho Mohoanyane Makhotso F Department of Rural Principal Sociologist |makhoanyisto@gmail.com |Tel +266 223 12978
Water Supply Cell +266 589 53952
Madagascar | Rahomilalala Razafinandiana Josette Delia | F Ministry of Social Protection |Director of Women's |rjosettedelia@gmail.com Cell +261 0344544588
and Women's Empowerment | Empowerment Tel +261 2252426
Malawi Mwandira Zeru M Ministry of Gender, Children, |Principal Community |zmwandira@yahoo.com Tel +265 996 73877
Disability and Social Welfare |Development Officer Tel +265 888 355 910
Mauritius Boojharut Pooshan M Water Resource Unit Coordinator pboojharut@govmu.org Cell +230 5735 7781
Tel +230 206 3830
Mozambique | Gomes Febe F Ministry of Women and Technical Staff gomesfebe@gmail.com Cell +258 82 890 1110
Social Affairs Tel +258 82 304 1900
Namibia Muzuma Uaeta Theopoltine F Ministry of Agriculture Wellness, HIV & muzumau@mawfgov.na Cell +264 812539971
Water and Forestry AIDS Gender Officer Tel +264 612087582
Seychelles Mermuda Moustache F Ministry of Natural Resources| Senior Policy Analyst |mermedah@gov.sc Tel +248 2723461
South Africa | Stevens-Maziya | Sylvia F National Department of Professional, Director |sylvias@cogta.gov.za Tel +27 123344997
Cooperative Governance sylviastevensmaziyal@gmail.com|Cell +27 829796997
and Traditional Affairs
Swaziland Gwebu Gideon M UNFPA (seconded to Deputy |National Professional |sggwebu@yahoo.co.uk Cell +268 7605 0416
Prime Minister's Office Programme Officer Tel +268 2404 2723
Tanzania Kisoma Judith F Ministry of Water Community jkisoma@gmail.com Tel +255 755 229 194
Development Officer
Zambia Nakamba Gwendoline F Ministry of Mines, Principal Water gwenienaks@yahoo.com Cell +260 967 695 575
Energy and Water Officer Tel +260 211243543
Zimbabwe Mapindani Susan F Ministry of Environment Acting Chief Engineer | suemapi@yahoo.co.uk Cell +263 773 722 552

Tel +263 4707868




